NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Velez Vasquez Daniel Alonso (davelezv)

3

Si

1,425 $§7,217,140 | $17,000,00 | $14,250,00 S0 $38,467,14
0 0 0

2,639 $7,217,140 S0 $26,390,00 S0 $33,607,14
0 0

3,792 $7,217,140 S0 $37,920,00 S0 $45,137,14
0 0

4,884 §7,217,140 S0 $48,840,00 S0 $56,057,14
0 0

5915 §7,217,140 S0 $59,150,00 S0 $66,367,14
0 0

6,885 §7,217,140 S0 $68,850,00 S0 $76,067,14
0 0

8,754 $8,660,568 | $500,000 | $87,540,00 S0 $96,700,56
0 8

10,562 $8,660,568 S0 $105,620,0 S0 $114,280,5
00 68

12,309 $8,660,568 S0 $123,090,0 S0 $131,750,5
00 68

13,995 $8,660,568 S0 $139,950,0 S0 $148,610,5
00 68

15,620 $8,660,568 S0 $156,200,0 S0 $164,860,5
00 68

17,184 $8,660,568 S0 $171,840,0 S0 $180,500,5
00 68

$1,152,406,248.00

$18,188.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

29.62%

8.27%

70.38%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$36,599.00

$776.00

$77,500,000.00

$36,060.00

$4,051.44




